
Semmelweis University - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server xenia.sote.hu

Description Semmelweis University

Country Hungary

Scan Date 26/Sep/2015

Total Dirs 2,049

Total Files 11,390

Total Data 92.86 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 2049 11390 92.86 GB 100.00 %

/pub 2048 11390 92.86 GB 100.00 %

/pub/mirrors 2000 11357 92.31 GB 99.41 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org 1979 10381 70.86 GB 76.31 %

/pub/mirrors/knoppix-dvd 1 193 15.91 GB 17.13 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/spark 8 54 9.61 GB 10.35 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes 5 22 8.03 GB 8.64 %

/pub/mirrors/knoppix 16 781 5.54 GB 5.97 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/stratos 4 35 2.98 GB 3.21 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/lucene 28 84 2.77 GB 2.99 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/incubator 132 184 2.55 GB 2.75 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/myfaces 2 285 2.11 GB 2.27 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/geronimo 10 336 1.97 GB 2.12 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/tomee 4 85 1.89 GB 2.03 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/nifi 8 22 1.87 GB 2.01 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/cta... 0 5 1.72 GB 1.85 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/cta... 0 4 1.71 GB 1.85 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/spark/spar... 0 8 1.69 GB 1.82 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/phoenix 51 34 1.67 GB 1.80 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/cta... 0 5 1.66 GB 1.79 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 66.92 GB 72.07 %

Disk Image Files 21.54 GB 23.20 %

Internet Files 2.83 GB 3.05 %

Program Files 547.55 MB 0.58 %

Linux Package Files 455.31 MB 0.48 %

Miscellaneous Files 451.18 MB 0.47 %

Help Files 62.42 MB 0.07 %

Document Files 45.49 MB 0.05 %

Data Files 32.70 MB 0.03 %

Image Files 5.25 MB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 53.79 GB

Average: 4.48 GB

Maximum: 7.39 GB

Minimum: 0.91 GB

From: 2014/10

To: 2015/09 0 GB

2 GB

5 GB

7 GB

9 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 92.85 GB

Average: 9.29 GB

Maximum: 41.73 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

11 GB

22 GB

32 GB

43 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 10864 Files

Average: 1086 Files

Maximum: 4942 Files

Minimum: 2 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

1236 Files

2472 Files

3707 Files

4943 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ZIP Files 28.28 GB 30.69 %

GZ Files 24.35 GB 26.43 %

ISO Files 21.43 GB 23.26 %

TGZ Files 13.41 GB 14.56 %

JAR Files 1.63 GB 1.76 %

WAR Files 1.11 GB 1.21 %

BZ2 Files 653.29 MB 0.69 %

EXE Files 547.11 MB 0.58 %

NOEXT Files 439.73 MB 0.47 %

DEB Files 331.81 MB 0.35 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

HTML Files 2.88 K 28.76 %

ZIP Files 2.21 K 22.09 %

JAR Files 1.73 K 17.27 %

GZ Files 1.62 K 16.15 %

POM Files 381 Files 3.81 %

ASC Files 313 Files 3.13 %

JPG Files 250 Files 2.50 %

TXT Files 223 Files 2.23 %

MD5 Files 206 Files 2.06 %

TGZ Files 202 Files 2.02 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 4171 66.92 GB 72.07 %

Disk Image Files 26 21.54 GB 23.20 %

Internet Files 4786 2.83 GB 3.05 %

Program Files 22 547.55 MB 0.58 %

Linux Package Files 29 455.31 MB 0.48 %

Miscellaneous Files 710 451.18 MB 0.47 %

Help Files 41 62.42 MB 0.07 %

Document Files 334 45.49 MB 0.05 %

Data Files 275 32.70 MB 0.03 %

Image Files 537 5.25 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Compressed Archive File 2211 28.28 GB 30.45 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 1616 24.35 GB 26.22 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 18 21.43 GB 23.08 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 202 13.41 GB 14.45 %

Java Archive Applet File 1728 1.63 GB 1.75 %

Java Web Archive 110 1.11 GB 1.20 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 125 653.29 MB 0.69 %

Executable Program 20 547.11 MB 0.58 %

Miscellaneous Files 710 451.18 MB 0.47 %

Debian Linux Package File 22 331.81 MB 0.35 %

RAR Compressed Archive File 6 154.81 MB 0.16 %

Linux Installation Package File 7 123.50 MB 0.13 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 8 109.91 MB 0.12 %

HTML Document 2878 94.07 MB 0.10 %

TAR Archive File 9 86.07 MB 0.09 %

Compiled HTML Help File 36 62.16 MB 0.07 %

Binary Data File 7 31.68 MB 0.03 %

PDF Document 17 29.24 MB 0.03 %

Ventura Publisher Document File 21 10.15 MB 0.01 %

Text Document 223 5.35 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Files 2211 28.28 GB 30.45 %

GZ Files 1616 24.35 GB 26.22 %

ISO Files 18 21.43 GB 23.08 %

TGZ Files 202 13.41 GB 14.45 %

JAR Files 1728 1.63 GB 1.75 %

WAR Files 110 1.11 GB 1.20 %

BZ2 Files 125 653.29 MB 0.69 %

EXE Files 20 547.11 MB 0.58 %

NOEXT Files 186 439.73 MB 0.46 %

DEB Files 22 331.81 MB 0.35 %

RAR Files 6 154.81 MB 0.16 %

RPM Files 7 123.50 MB 0.13 %

DMG Files 8 109.91 MB 0.12 %

HTML Files 2878 94.07 MB 0.10 %

TAR Files 9 86.07 MB 0.09 %

CHM Files 36 62.16 MB 0.07 %

BIN Files 7 31.68 MB 0.03 %

PDF Files 17 29.24 MB 0.03 %

GEM Files 21 10.15 MB 0.01 %

SAR Files 2 8.13 MB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 2049 11390 92.86 GB 100.00 %

/pub 2048 11390 92.86 GB 100.00 %

/pub/mirrors 2000 11357 92.31 GB 99.41 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org 1979 10381 70.86 GB 76.31 %

/pub/mirrors/knoppix-dvd 1 193 15.91 GB 17.13 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/spark 8 54 9.61 GB 10.35 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes 5 22 8.03 GB 8.64 %

/pub/mirrors/knoppix 16 781 5.54 GB 5.97 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/stratos 4 35 2.98 GB 3.21 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/lucene 28 84 2.77 GB 2.99 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/incubator 132 184 2.55 GB 2.75 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/myfaces 2 285 2.11 GB 2.27 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/geronimo 10 336 1.97 GB 2.12 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/tomee 4 85 1.89 GB 2.03 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/nifi 8 22 1.87 GB 2.01 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/cta... 0 5 1.72 GB 1.85 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/cta... 0 4 1.71 GB 1.85 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/spark/spar... 0 8 1.69 GB 1.82 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/phoenix 51 34 1.67 GB 1.80 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/cta... 0 5 1.66 GB 1.79 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/myfaces/bi... 0 160 1.59 GB 1.71 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/lucene/solr 11 37 1.56 GB 1.68 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/cta... 0 4 1.47 GB 1.58 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/cta... 0 4 1.46 GB 1.58 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/flink 4 21 1.46 GB 1.57 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/spark/spar... 0 8 1.45 GB 1.56 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/spark/spar... 0 8 1.45 GB 1.56 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/mahout 6 29 1.41 GB 1.52 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/spark/spar... 0 7 1.32 GB 1.42 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/hadoop 9 40 1.27 GB 1.36 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/juddi 7 28 1.22 GB 1.32 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/juddi/juddi 4 23 1.22 GB 1.31 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/manifoldcf 10 64 1.22 GB 1.31 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/hadoop/common 6 37 1.22 GB 1.31 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/cxf 14 47 1.15 GB 1.24 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/spark/spar... 0 6 1.07 GB 1.16 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/drill 8 16 1.06 GB 1.14 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/airavata 3 29 1.06 GB 1.14 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/karaf 27 168 1.04 GB 1.12 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/spark/spar... 0 6 0.97 GB 1.04 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/spark/spar... 0 6 0.97 GB 1.04 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/directory 29 162 961.33 MB 1.01 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/uima 48 394 955.84 MB 1.01 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/xalan 7 31 900.55 MB 0.95 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/stratos/4.1.2 0 10 895.29 MB 0.94 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/stratos/4.1.1 0 10 848.16 MB 0.89 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/lucene/java 10 36 843.49 MB 0.89 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/jackrabbit 21 54 826.01 MB 0.87 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/xalan/xalan-c 3 23 824.88 MB 0.87 %

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/openoffice 2 3 807.58 MB 0.85 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/mirrors/knoppix-dvd/KNOPPIX_V7.4.1DVD-2014-09-15-EN.iso 14/Sep/2014 3.99 GB

/pub/mirrors/knoppix-dvd/KNOPPIX_V7.4.1DVD-2014-09-15-DE.iso 14/Sep/2014 3.99 GB

/pub/mirrors/knoppix-dvd/KNOPPIX_V7.4.2DVD-2014-09-28-DE.iso 30/Sep/2014 3.97 GB

/pub/mirrors/knoppix-dvd/KNOPPIX_V7.4.2DVD-2014-09-28-EN.iso 30/Sep/2014 3.97 GB

/pub/mirrors/knoppix/ADRIANE-KNOPPIX_V7.2.0gCD-2013-07-28-EN.iso 29/Jul/2013 700.90 MB

/pub/mirrors/knoppix/ADRIANE-KNOPPIX_V7.2.0gCD-2013-07-28-DE.iso 29/Jul/2013 700.90 MB

/pub/mirrors/knoppix/KNOPPIX_V7.2.0CD-2013-06-16-DE.iso 24/Jun/2013 700.89 MB

/pub/mirrors/knoppix/KNOPPIX_V7.2.0CD-2013-06-16-EN.iso 24/Jun/2013 700.89 MB

/pub/mirrors/knoppix/ADRIANE_KNOPPIX_V7.0.5CD-2012-12-21-DE.iso 21/Dec/2012 697.25 MB

/pub/mirrors/knoppix/ADRIANE_KNOPPIX_V7.0.5CD-2012-12-21-EN.iso 21/Dec/2012 697.25 MB

/pub/mirrors/knoppix/KNOPPIX_V7.0.5CD-2012-12-21-DE.iso 21/Dec/2012 697.25 MB

/pub/mirrors/knoppix/KNOPPIX_V7.0.5CD-2012-12-21-EN.iso 21/Dec/2012 697.25 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/c...es-3.2.1/apache-ctakes-3.2.1-bin.zip 01/Dec/2014 485.43 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/c...3.2.1/apache-ctakes-3.2.1-bin.tar.gz 01/Dec/2014 484.91 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/c...es-3.2.2/apache-ctakes-3.2.2-bin.zip 13/May/2015 484.46 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/c...3.2.2/apache-ctakes-3.2.2-bin.tar.gz 13/May/2015 483.95 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/c...es-3.2.0/apache-ctakes-3.2.0-bin.zip 21/Jul/2014 478.67 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/c...3.2.0/apache-ctakes-3.2.0-bin.tar.gz 21/Jul/2014 478.15 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/c...es-3.2.1/apache-ctakes-3.2.1-src.zip 01/Dec/2014 395.76 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/c...es-3.2.2/apache-ctakes-3.2.2-src.zip 13/May/2015 394.62 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/c...3.2.1/apache-ctakes-3.2.1-src.tar.gz 01/Dec/2014 393.79 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/c...3.2.2/apache-ctakes-3.2.2-src.tar.gz 13/May/2015 392.66 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/c...es-3.1.1/apache-ctakes-3.1.1-bin.zip 29/Nov/2013 390.40 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/c...es-3.1.0/apache-ctakes-3.1.0-bin.zip 11/Sep/2013 390.15 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/c...3.1.1/apache-ctakes-3.1.1-bin.tar.gz 29/Nov/2013 389.97 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/c...3.1.0/apache-ctakes-3.1.0-bin.tar.gz 11/Sep/2013 389.72 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/stratos/4.1.2/apache-stratos-4.1.2.zip 02/Sep/2015 385.90 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/c...es-3.2.0/apache-ctakes-3.2.0-src.zip 21/Jul/2014 373.62 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/c...3.2.0/apache-ctakes-3.2.0-src.tar.gz 21/Jul/2014 371.72 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/c...es-3.1.1/apache-ctakes-3.1.1-src.zip 29/Nov/2013 361.16 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/c...es-3.1.0/apache-ctakes-3.1.0-src.zip 11/Sep/2013 360.29 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/c...3.1.1/apache-ctakes-3.1.1-src.tar.gz 29/Nov/2013 359.96 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/ctakes/c...3.1.0/apache-ctakes-3.1.0-src.tar.gz 11/Sep/2013 359.09 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/stratos/4.1.0/apache-stratos-4.1.0.zip 16/Jul/2015 327.86 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/stratos/4.1.1/apache-stratos-4.1.1.zip 08/Aug/2015 326.25 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/openoffi...he-openoffice-4.1.1-r1617669-src.zip 30/Oct/2014 323.13 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/incubato...ating-bin-spark-1.4.0_hadoop-2.3.tgz 13/Jul/2015 306.21 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/incubato...ating-bin-spark-1.3.1_hadoop-2.3.tgz 13/Jul/2015 306.21 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/xalan/xa...docs/xalan_c-1.11-docs-html-full.zip 30/Oct/2014 283.50 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/xalan/xa...s/xalan_c-1.11-docs-html-full.tar.gz 30/Oct/2014 281.17 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/openoffi...openoffice-4.1.1-r1617669-src.tar.gz 30/Oct/2014 275.54 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/spark/sp...-1.5.0/spark-1.5.0-bin-hadoop2.6.tgz 09/Sep/2015 267.86 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/spark/sp...-1.5.0/spark-1.5.0-bin-hadoop2.4.tgz 09/Sep/2015 262.83 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/spark/sp...-1.5.0/spark-1.5.0-bin-hadoop2.3.tgz 09/Sep/2015 260.93 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/stratos/4.0.0/apache-stratos-4.0.0.zip 07/Jun/2014 252.64 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/spark/sp...-1.3.1/spark-1.3.1-bin-hadoop2.6.tgz 16/Apr/2015 247.37 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/spark/sp...-1.3.1/spark-1.3.1-bin-hadoop2.4.tgz 16/Apr/2015 241.41 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/spark/sp...-1.3.0/spark-1.3.0-bin-hadoop2.4.tgz 13/Mar/2015 241.05 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/spark/sp...-1.3.1/spark-1.3.1-bin-hadoop2.3.tgz 16/Apr/2015 239.50 MB

/pub/mirrors/www.apache.org/spark/sp...-1.3.0/spark-1.3.0-bin-hadoop2.3.tgz 13/Mar/2015 239.14 MB
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